ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY
CompliantROHS
COMPLIANT
DOOR ACTIVATION
DEVICES
RF TRANSMITTERS & RECEIVERS
Lazerpoint RF™ introduces the

receiver with (2) Kinetic™ plug-in
no-battery wireless daughterboards
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Lazerpoint RF™ Battery Powered Wireless Door Control System  Product Specification Sheets                                                          Page 2 of 6
CM-25  JAMB WIDTH PUSH PLATE CM-26CB  BLUE JAMB WIDTH
  CM-RFL252-A (2) CM-25/2 WHEELCHAIR, (2) CM-23D Surface Boxes,
  (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL253-A (2) CM-25/3 ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘, (2) CM-23D Surface Boxes,
  (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL253F-A (2) CM-25/3F ‘POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR‘, (2) CM-23D
  Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL254-A  (2) CM-25/4 WHEELCHAIR & ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘,
  (2) CM-23D Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL254F-A (2) CM-25/4F WHEELCHAIR & ‘POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR‘,
  (2) CM-23D Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL25A4-A (2) CM-25/A4 Active WHEELCHAIR & 'PUSH TO OPEN',
  (2) CM-23D Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL26CB2-A
  (2) CM-26CB/2 WHEELCHAIR symbol,
  (2) CM-23D Surface Boxes,
  (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters,
  (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL26CB4-A
  (2) CM-26CB/4 WHEELCHAIR & ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘,
   (2) CM-23D Surface Boxes,
  (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters,
  (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
CM-35  SINGLE GANG PUSH PLATE
 CM-RFL352-A   (2) CM-35/2 WHEELCHAIR symbol, (2) CM-34BL Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL353-A   (2) CM-35/3 ‘PUSH TO OPEN’ text, (2) CM-34BL Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL353F-A  (2) CM-35/3 ‘POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR’ text, (2) CM-34BL Surface Boxes,  (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL354-A   (2) CM-35/4 ‘PUSH TO OPEN’ text, (2) CM-34BL Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL354F-A (2) CM-35/4 ‘POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR’ text, (2) CM-34BL Surface Boxes,  (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
CM-40  4-1/2” ROUND PUSH PLATE
  CM-RFL402-47-A     (2) CM-40/2 WHEELCHAIR symbol, (2) CM-47S Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL403-47-A     (2) CM-40/3 PUSH TO OPEN, (2) CM-47S Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL403F-47-A   (2) CM-40/3 ‘POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR‘, (2) CM-47S Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL404-47-A     (2) CM-40/4 WHEELCHAIR & ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘, (2) CM-47S Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters,
                                             (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL404F-47-A   (2) CM-40/4F WHEELCHAIR & ‘POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR‘, (2) CM-47S Surface Boxes, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters,
                                             (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL402-49-A     (2) CM-40/2 WHEELCHAIR symbol, (2) CM-49 Flush/Surface enclosures, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters,
                                             (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver
 CM-RFL403-49-A     (2) CM-40/3 PUSH TO OPEN, (2) CM-49 Flush/Surface enclosures, (2) CM-TX-9 Transmitters, (1) CM-RX-90 Receiver